

Certified

Eijkelkamp Distributor

Eijkelkamp Soil & Water is an international, ISO 9001 certified organization developing, producing and delivering solutions for soil and water research.

Eijkelkamp Soil & Water, located at Nijverheidsstraat 30, 6987 EM Giesbeek, The Netherlands, hereby declares that:

Eigenbrodt GmbH & Co. KG
Baurat-Wiese-Straße 68
21255 KÖNIGSMOOR KR. HARBURG
Germany

has been appointed as Eijkelkamp Distributor for Eijkelkamp Soil & Water in the following countries / regions: Germany

This implies that the company mentioned meets all technical and commercial requirements and conditions to deserve this title of Eijkelkamp certified distributor. Certificate valid till 31-12-2016

Giesbeek, 1 January 2016

Eijkelkamp Soil & Water 190. Box 4 Uukis 6987 ZG Giesbeek The Netherlands

Sylvia Reintjes Account Manager